LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(69) CHAMPIONNAT DU RHONE
SENIORS 1ERE DIV M/F SAISON

25.02.2023
Epreuves
-48 -
(+40pts) FERRY Justine (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
+20pts) TRENET Elodie (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
T CHARRON Arwen (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
. 4 MONNET Savay (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 PENOT Claire (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
5 TRUBERT Blandine (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
-52 -
+20pts) JACQUIN Lisa (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
+20pts) TOUNAKTI Sheima (69, AURA) U.S.JASSANS
W +17pts9) MORLET Elisa (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
4 DEROUDILHE Julie (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

5 RAY Norma (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB



4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

CARRON Carla (69, AURA )
LE DOUARIN Naima (69, AURA )
VIALLON Lucile (69, AURA)

ZAKARANI Sabrine (69, AURA)
CHARMET Margaux (69, AURA)
DURAND Estelle (69, AURA )
MAITREJEAN Lea (69, AURA )
VIDON BUTHION Lola (69, AURA )
CHOMEL Mariette (69, AURA )
POBEL ALOTTE Marine (69, AURA)

SPASEVITCH Kelly (69, AURA )

-63
PONCET Charlotte (69, AURA)
MLYNARSKI Emma (69, AURA)
GRILLON Oceane (69, AURA)

ROUSSEAU Lison (69, AURA)

PILLON Marielle (69, AURA)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALES Julie (69, AURA)

-70

CALVET DROUELLE Marine (69, AURA)

MARTIN Cassandre (69, AURA)

SERPOLLIER Isalyne (69, AURA)

QUANTIN Adeline (69, AURA)

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB JAREZIEN

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

J.C. ST PRIEST



b 4

4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

LLORIA Sandrine (69, AURA)

ANGOT Maelle (69, AURA )
MONTIBERT Lois Laine (69, AURA)

BAKA Selma Solange (69, AURA)

DECROSSAC Eva (69, AURA)

+78

GONZALEZ Angelique (69, AURA)

-60
JULIEN Samuel (69, AURA )
HERBIN Clement (69, AURA)
ETEME Winston David (69, AURA)

ROHI Axel (69, AURA)

BRECHETEAU Eddy (69, AURA )
DESBOIS Maxence (69, AURA)
GRIMALDI Anthony (69, AURA )

ALLA Imran (69, AURA)

BEN MERAD AFONSO lanis (69, AURA)

BORREL Yoan (69, AURA)
BOYADJIAN Victor (69, AURA)
CHARRON Aloys (69, AURA )
ELOUISSI Abdelhalim (69, AURA )

GIROUD Maxence (69, AURA)

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

U.S.JASSANS

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

J.C.FEYZIN



NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

UNDREINER Maxime (69, AURA)

-66

ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES

MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Paulo Leonardo (69, AURA ):ss D0J0 OLYMP LYON

ONESIPE Natanael (69, AURA)
GIL Vincent (69, AURA)

PERRIER Clement (69, AURA)
FORESTIER Nino (69, AURA)
JAZZINI Axel (69, AURA)

ROHI Antoine (69, AURA)
CHERET Gabriel (69, AURA )
CHOMIENNE Anthony (69, AURA )
COTE COLISSON Pierre (69, AURA)
DNEDNIA Moujab (69, AURA )
HAIMER Abdel Hadi (69, AURA )
LOMBARD Dany (69, AURA )
MARAJO Elias (69, AURA)
PICARD Timothee (69, AURA)
REYMOND Adrien (69, AURA)
SABRE Johann (69, AURA )
SCHAERER Leo (69, AURA)

VANRAPENBUSCH Loic (69, AURA)

-73
POCARD Gregoire (69, AURA)

LEMPEREUR Loic (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDO JUJITSU

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

SESL LA MULATIERE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C



T (+40 pts)

5

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

LEBGHIL Saber (69, AURA)

SAGBO Mathis (69, AURA )
DE ARAUJO Lucas (69, AURA)
VIELLEPEAU Axel (69, AURA)
SAUZAY Swann (69, AURA)
BARROT Martial (69, AURA)
BASSI Emeric (69, AURA)
BELARBI Fayyad (69, AURA )
BENOIT Andy (69, AURA)
BOYAKA Sacre (69, AURA)
BROSSARD Alexis (69, AURA)

DALLE Pablo (69, AURA )

DE SAINTJEAN Abel (69, AURA)

DELAY Enzo (69, AURA )
FONTANA Nicolas (69, AURA)
HAAS Michael (69, AURA)
LIGEROT Jules (69, AURA)
MEDOUNI Mohand (69, AURA )
MILESI Lukas (69, AURA)
NEGRO Loic (69, AURA )
PETIT Antonin (69, AURA )

PEYRARD Jerome (69, AURA)

NC 10pts) ROBERT Noah (69, AURA)

NC 20pts) ROS Theo (69, AURA)

M J C LOUIS ARAGON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

J.C.FEYZIN

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

ROUVEYRE Paul (69, AURA )
ROYANNAIS Nathanael (69, AURA )
ROYER Guilhem (69, AURA )
TEULIERE Thibault (69, AURA)
TRASBOT Quentin (69, AURA )
UHLEN Kevin (69, AURA )

YERANYAN Petros (69, AURA )

-81
LAURENT Heindrick (69, AURA )
BOUZEMBOUA Sofiane (69, AURA )
AMBARTSOUMIAN Sarkis (69, AURA )

FERNANDEZ Timothe (69, AURA )
GRIARD Lucas (69, AURA)
HUTEAU Remy (69, AURA )
CURTET Enrick (69, AURA)
BARBARIT Nathan (69, AURA)
BONNOT Nicolas (69, AURA)
BRIFFAUX Hadrien (69, AURA)
EN NAILI Mehdi (69, AURA)
EPARVIER Martin (69, AURA )
GAYRAL Titouan (69, AURA )
GHERBI Abdeldjabar (69, AURA )

LE GUELLAUT Matthieu (69, AURA )

NC 10pts) LE QUEMENT Yann (69, AURA )

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

SESL LA MULATIERE

CCSP.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDO JUJITSU

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ALLIANCE JIUJITSU 69

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

U.S.JASSANS

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MILLOT Guillaume (69, AURA)
MORLET Remy (69, AURA )
MUMLAURI Zakaria (69, AURA)
NEYROUD Christophe (69, AURA)
PERRIER Tanguy (69, AURA )
POCARD Matthieu (69, AURA)
RODRIGUES Emmanuel (69, AURA)
SEFERI Heldi (69, AURA)

SUAREZ Adrien (69, AURA )

TEINTURIER Mathieu (69, AURA)

-90
GAUTHERON Stephane Gabriel (69, AURA )
PERRIER Thibault (69, AURA)
ALEROEYV Islam (69, AURA)

GUERBAA Mohamed Ali (69, AURA)
DELVINGT Gary (69, AURA )
MARTINEZ Philippe (69, AURA)
CARNEIRO Henrique (69, AURA)
BILLAUD Martin (69, AURA)
GARNIER Pierre Yves (69, AURA)
GHENDIR Aymen (69, AURA )
HANQUET Christopher (69, AURA)
JEANTET Martin (69, AURA )

MARTIN Martial (69, AURA )

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

J.C. ST PRIEST

J.C.FEYZIN

J.C.FEYZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-100
KOPA Casmir Ephreme (69, AURA)
ASSASSI Sohaib (69, AURA)
EN NAILI Adam (69, AURA)

LEVITE Nicolas (69, AURA )
FOTSO Tagne (69, AURA)

L HERBETTE Amaury (69, AURA )
MAHAOURI Islam (69, AURA )
FITOURI Yassine (69, AURA)
FRANCOU Pierrick (69, AURA)
POYARD Thomas (69, AURA)
SEGUENI Amir (69, AURA)
VARLOUD Brice (69, AURA)

YONKE MBENG Borel (69, AURA)

+100
BERTHELOT Florian (69, AURA )
CHORIN Simon (69, AURA )
BOYER Vincent (69, AURA)
DOUFFI Elyes (69, AURA)
MENDEZ Jean Michel (69, AURA)

PAYEN Clement (69, AURA)

MONTREUIL Artus (69, AURA )

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ALLIANCE JIUJITSU 69

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE



